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Colin Barry Wagman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Colin Barry Wagman
Postcode NwW4 2DR

Date of birth May 1946
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
KILN FARMYARD LTD 14391048
OAKBURR LIMITED 13224229
57 SUTHERLAND ROAD LIMITED 12015768
7 MONTAGU MEWS COMPANY 10821375
LIMITED

MONTAGU VENTURES 11010534
INTERNATIONAL LTD

VITRUVIAN CONSTRUCTION 07858627
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MINERVA LIMITED 02649607
MOUNT KENDAL GROUP LIMITED 11321620
RECOGNISE BANK LIMITED 10603119
CITY OF LONDON GROUP PLC. 01539241
JEWISH INTERACTIVE LIMITED 07948381

HERE EAST MANAGEMENT LIMITED 10421521
ROEL HILL FARM LIMITED 10090950
DV4 ADMINISTRATION 1 UK LIMITED 09288971
PARK PLACE (GENERAL PARTNER) 05430272
LIMITED

MINERVA (LANCASTER GATE) 05455491
LIMITED
FUTURESTATE LIMITED 02989969
OMD PROPERTY (HOLBORN) 04017598
LIMITED
MINERVA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 08838495
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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918991599
154 Brent Street

London
England
British

918991599

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/10/2022
24/02/2021
24/05/2019
28/03/2018

12/10/2017

23/11/2011

App. Date
11/05/2018
20/04/2018
16/02/2018
05/10/2017
01/02/2017
11/10/2016
30/03/2016
09/03/2016
26/11/2015

17/11/2015

17/11/2015
17/11/2015

17/11/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Res. Date Position
28/11/2020 Director
28/11/2020 Director
17/06/2019 Director
10/06/2021 Director
14/11/2022 Director
29/03/2018 Director
13/12/2017 Director
29/03/2018 Director
29/03/2018 Director

Director

29/03/2018 Director

Director

Director
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KENMIN (HP) LIMITED

JIMTRACK LIMITED

CROYDON PLAZA LIMITED
MINERVA (KENSINGTON
DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED
MINERVA (KENSINGTON) LIMITED

MINERVA (WANDSWORTH) LIMITED

CROYDON RETAIL LIMITED

M1 LIMITED

OMD HOLDINGS LIMITED
MINERVA (CITY) LIMITED
ANTARES PROPERTIES LIMITED

LARCHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MINERVA (STORES) LIMITED
MINERVA PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MINERVA PROPERTIES LIMITED
MINERVA DOWGATE LIMITED
MINERVA (ABINGDONS) LIMITED
MINERVA PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

MINERVA (VENTURES) LIMITED
MINERVA (CROYDON) LIMITED
OMD HOLBORN LIMITED
MINERVA (FINANCE) LIMITED
JACK CADE LIMITED

MOUNT KENDAL LIMITED

ROLLS DEVELOPMENT UK LIMITED

DELANCEY ARNOLD UK LIMITED
DELANCEY ROLLS UK LIMITED
INNOVATION CITY (LONDON)
LIMITED

EV NO5 HOLDCO 2 LIMITED

EV NO8 LIMITED

EV NO6 LIMITED

EV NO6/N08 HOLDCO 4 LIMITED
EV NOS5 LIMITED

EV NO6/N08 HOLDCO 3 LIMITED
EV NO6/N08 HOLDCO 2 LIMITED
EV NO6/N08 HOLDCO 1 LIMITED
EV NO5 HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

DV4 TRUSTEE NO.2 UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06930164
03314930
02264245
09288964

05553405
05875586
06891654
02407947
04017583
03347758
02524789
02310614
04995285
03358076

08189994
06930180
07289463
03160344

05836928
03906291
04017567
04995277
05643691
09759501
06060260
03896124
03914289
07640912

09504914
09504889
09504858
09504849
09504930
09504834
09504482
09504426
09504905
07140181

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Dormant
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17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015

17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015

17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015

17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
17/11/2015
11/11/2015
14/10/2015
14/10/2015
14/10/2015
25/03/2015

23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
19/03/2015

918991599

29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
28/11/2020
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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DV4 TRUSTEE NO.1 UK LIMITED
DELANCEY PROPERTIES
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED
WAGMAN ADAIR LLP

PORTMAN SUPERMARKETS
(CHISWELL GREEN) LIMITED
NEWINCCO 1312 LIMITED

EV N26 LIMITED

STRATFORD VILLAGE
DEVELOPMENT (GP) LIMITED

EV HOLDCO LIMITED

GET LIVING LONDON EV2 HOLDCO
LIMITED

EV NO9 LIMITED

EV N10 LIMITED

EAST VILLAGE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

STRATFORD VILLAGE PROPERTY
HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED

EV NO2 LIMITED

SVDP LIMITED

GET LIVING LONDON EV1 HOLDCO
LIMITED

EV1 INVESTMENT UK LIMITED
STRATFORD VILLAGE
DEVELOPMENT LP1 LIMITED
STRATFORD VILLAGE
DEVELOPMENT LP2 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07140154
09359051

OC347787

09227449

09115850

08613942

06583350

08613908
08613902

08613951
08613950
06917185
06582069
08613963
07713892
08613892

08613885
06582071

06575365

Dormant
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Page 3/3

19/03/2015
17/12/2014

17/11/2014

23/10/2014

19/08/2014

06/08/2014

06/08/2014

06/08/2014
06/08/2014

06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014

06/08/2014
06/08/2014

06/08/2014

918991599

29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/01/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018
29/03/2018

29/03/2018

Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director



